
2023-2024 FALL COACHING DIRECTORY

Last Name First Name Sport Name Position Email

Pendleton Sarah Junior Varsity Boys Soccer Head Coach nowaks1118@gmail.com

Masseo Bonne Junior Varsity Girls Soccer Head Coach bmasseo@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Graham Brooke Junior Varsity Volleyball Head Coach bgraham@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Defino Bill Modified A Football Head Coach wdefino@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Tegeler Tom Modified A Football Head Coach ttegeler@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Pacheco Olivia Modified Boys Soccer Head Coach oliviapacheco8@gmail.com

Vance Mike Modified Cross Country Head Coach mvance@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Perugino Jessica Modified Girls Soccer Head Coach jperugino@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Motzkin Lauren Modified Volleyball Head Coach lmotzkin@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Foti Joe Varsity Boys Cross Country Head Coach jfoti@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Bell Kieran Varsity Boys Golf Head Coach kbell@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Weinstein Craig Varsity Boys Soccer Head Coach craigwein@yahoo.com

Jansen Kyle Varsity Football Head Coach kylejansen76@gmail.com

Gregory Ann Varsity Girls Cross Country Head Coach agregory@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Walker Keith Varsity Girls Soccer Head Coach ckwalker16@gmail.com

Benkert Emily Varsity Girls Swimming Head Coach benkertemily@gmail.com

Baglieri Angelo Varsity Girls Tennis Head Coach abaglieri@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

McGinty Joe Varsity Volleyball Head Coach jrmcginty87@gmail.com
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